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Photographs of Extension Activities and Outreach Programme (2022-2023) 

Sr. 

No. 

Name of the Activity Organizing unit/ Forum/ 

Collaborating agency 

Evidence  

1 Donation of Food on & Gift to the 

Orphanage 

Boys Home Orphanage Baramati, Dept of 

Food Technology T.C. College 

(Autonomous), Baramati 

Geotag Photo 

2 Practice in Life Science & Dogmatics 

Handson Training Programme   

BioEro Life Science PVT. Dept of Botany 

Technology T.C. College (Autonomous), 

Baramati 

Geotag Photo 

3 Clean Plastic Collection Programme Environment Science, NSS T.C. College 

(Autonomous), Baramati 

Geotag Photo 

4 

 

Central Budget Exhibition Dept of Economics T.C. College 

(Autonomous) Baramati 

Geotag Photo 

5  Implementing Swacchta Abhiyan- Clean 

India Mission 

T.C. College (Autonomous) Baramati, 

NSS 

Geotag Photo 

6 NNC Day Celebration  T.C. College (Autonomous) Baramati, 

NCC 

Geotag Photo 

7 Learn to Mathematics  Dept of Mathematics T.C. College 

(Autonomous) Baramati, 

Geotag Photo 

8 National Unity Day T.C. College (Autonomous) Baramati, 

NCC 

Geotag Photo 

9 Fit India Run Marathon  T.C. College (Autonomous) Baramati, 

NSS 

Geotag Photo 

10 Puneet Sagar Abhiyan T.C. College (Autonomous) Baramati, 

NCC 

Geotag Photo 

11 Telescope Workshop & Night 

Observation 

Dept. of Physics T.C. College 

(Autonomous) Baramati, 

Geotag Photo 

12 New Voter Registration Camp with 

Thashil Office Baramati 

Thashil Office Baramati, T.C. College 

(Autonomous) Baramati, NSS 

Geotag Photo 

13 Tree Counting Census Activity  Municipal Corporation Baramati, T.C. 

College (Autonomous) Baramati, NSS 

Geotag Photo 

14 Voter Awareness Really T.C. College (Autonomous) Baramati, 

NSS 

Geotag Photo 

15 Nature Conservation and Plantation 

Activity 

Environment Science, NSS T.C. College 

(Autonomous), Baramati 

Geotag Photo 
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16 A Collaborative activity with Village 

book Dept of Hindi 
 

Dept of Hindi Geotag Photo 

17 E- Waste Management Dept. of B. Voc. Retail Management Geotag Photo 

18)  Millets Awareness Programme  Dept of Botany Geotag Photo 

19  Socio-Economic Survey in Adopted 

Village Anjangaon 

 

T.C. College (Autonomous) Baramati, 

NCC 

Geotag Photo 
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1) Name of Activity: Donation of Food on & Gift to the Orphanage 
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2) Name of Activity: Practice in Life Science & Dogmatics Handson Training Programme   
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3) Name of Activity: Plastic Collection Programme  

 

Inauguration function of Plastic Collection Programme 

 
 

Plastic collected by the students 
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4) Name of Activity: Central Budget Exhibition 
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5) Name of Activity:  Implementing Swacchta Abhiyan Clean India Mission 

 

 
 

6) Name of Activity:  NCC Day Celebration in Katphal villege 
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7) Name of Activity:  Learn to Mathematics 

 

              
Session 2nd by Prof. Sdashiv Puranik 
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8) Name of Activity:  National Unity Day 
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9) Name of Activity: Fit India Run Marathon:  

 

Inauguration function of Fit India Run Marathon with chief guest Kartikeyan sir 

 
 

Participated NSS Volunteers in Fit India Run Marathon Activity 

               
 

 
 

 

10) Name of Activity: Puneet Sagar Abhiyan by NCC 
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           River cleaning by NCC Cadets 

 
 

Cleaning and collecting plastic around the canal side by NCC Cadets 

 
 

 

 

 

11) Telescope Workshop & Night Observation 
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                                                     Satudents are watching sky observation 
 

           
 

 

 

 

12) Name of Activity: New Voter Registration Camp 
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Inogration of New Voter Ragistration Campgin 

 
 

                 Helping by NSS Volunteers for New Voter Registration 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

13) Tree Counting/ Census 
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Tree information taken in details by NSS Volunteers  

 
 

Students taking measurements and details of trees 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

14) Name of Activity: Voter Awareness Really  
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15.Name of Activity: Nature Conservation and Plantation Activity 

 

 
 

 

 

16. A Collaborative activity with Village book Dept of Hindi 
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17) E- Waste Management  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

18) Millets Awareness Programme  
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      Photographs of Millets Awareness Programme at different School 
          

 

 

Millet’s awareness Programme at Bhigwan 

 

 

 

19) Socio-Economic Survey in Adopted Village Anjangaon 
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Falicited and Certificate distribute of NSS Voluntrees 
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